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19/08/2013Edité le :
2013-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND 1 AN QUERNES

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

GERZAT

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

Date

26/05/2013

08/06/2013

22/06/2013

06/07/2013

20/07/2013

Heure

10:15

07:20

09:10

06:40

07:20

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

418

529

559

605

632

Point extr.

428

538

568

615

642

Engagés

38

32

30

32

23

N°

1

2

3

4

5

93

142

194

246

301

Départage

51

32

27

20

19

12

Prix

13

6

5

5

4

3

Points

75,00

34,00

28,00

27,00

23,00

18,00

Amateur

RAOULT Francis P&F

DELEPINE Pascal

GODART Marc

LAIGLE Marcel

PRUVOST Richard

GODARD Gérard

Bureau enlogeur

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

http://www.milbled.com

	

